
ISPE 10/16/18 Attendee Roster
Not For Commercial Purposes/Do Not Distribute

Jack Campion
Director Business Development
The Hart Companies
6 Brookfield Rd
Westwood, MA  02090-1712
(401) 658-4600x137
jcampion@hartcompanies.com
ISPE Board of Directors

Joyce Chiu
Senior Project Manager
Corning Incorporated - Life Sciences
2 Kensington Way
Upton, MA  01568-1511
(978) 482-6785
chiujc@corning.com

Christopher Ciampa
C & Q Validation Engineer
Commissioning Agents, Inc.
4 Otis Street Unit 1
Somerville, MA  02145
(617) 755-1853
christopher.ciampa@cagents.com

Benjamin Crewdson
Process Engineer
Exyte
285 Summer St Fl 3
Boston, MA  02210-1518
(617) 478-8731
benjamin.crewdson@mwgroup.net

Colin Donoghue
Assistant Project Manager
Commodore Builders
404 Wyman Street, Suite 400
Waltham, MA  02451
617-614-3500
cdonoghue@commodorebuilders.com

Matthew Hancur
Sales Manager
F.W. Webb Company
3 Slater Rd
Cranston, RI  02920
(401) 463-4176
matt.hancur@fwwebb.com

Maureen Hoen
Associate Scientist
Pfizer, Inc.
100 Porter St
Apt 2
Somerville, MA  02143
(716) 783-5112
maureen.hoen@pfizer.com

Eoin Kiely
Lead Automation Engineer
Zenith Technologies
11 Mt Vernon St
Apt 2
Charlestown, MA  02129
(612) 965-2945
eoinpkiely@gmail.com

Ibinabo Koleosho
Senior Business Development Associate
MaxMind
275 Main Street
Apt 511
Watertown, MA  02472
6178335414
ib.koleosho@gmail.com

Nathaniel Lawson
Project Manager
42 North Solutions
36 Curlew Rd
Apt A
Quincy, MA  02169
(802) 349-5877
nlawson@42nsolutions.com
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Colin McKeown
Process Engineer
PM Group
15 New England Executive Park
Burlington, MA  01803
(617) 949-1581
cmkeown@gmail.com

Alan O'Driscoll
Process Technology Manager
Jacobs Engineering -Cambridge MA
One Broadway
Cambridge, MA  02141
(617) 642-8927
Alan.odriscoll2000@gmail.com

Stacy Price
VP Technical Operations
Ziopharm Oncology
58 Stedman St
Brookline, MA  02446-6009
(857) 928-6518
stacystacy1238@gmail.com

Clive Smith
Senior Account Manager
New England Controls Inc
9 Oxford Rd
PO Box 446
Mansfield, MA  02048-0046
(508) 851-2442
clive.smith@newenglandcontrols.com

Michael Sweeney
Project Manager
DPS Group
90 Hawthorne Rd
Waltham, MA  02451-2914
(978) 302-0912
mjssweeney@yahoo.com

James Tasker
Dir, Technical Operations
Ziopharm Oncology
27 Paddock Way
Sudbury, MA  01776
6176699065
jctasker@hotmail.com

Janice Vanselow
Career Development Advisor
32 DeSimone Drive
Marlborough, MA  01752
(508) 963-4499
ksjv@strattonwoods.com
ISPE Board of Directors


